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Modern Two Bedroom + Den Townhome!

6-1521 Belcher Ave$ 525,000

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Jubilee
3
3
0.03
1437
2002
2466
2016
375736
Garage Single,
Driveway, Covered
Parking Attached

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Immaculate & modern two bedroom + den townhome, with the option of using the
den as a third bedroom with 2pc ensuite! This lovely home offers three levels of
living space, tucked away on the quiet side of the building, with an attached
garage, private patio and bright windows throughout. The main floor features a
spacious living & dining area that opens to the kitchen with gas stove, stainless-
steel appliances and plenty of cupboard space. Upstairs you will find a large
master bedroom with 4pc ensuite, a second bedroom & bathroom, and in-suite
laundry. Bring your dog or cat, enjoy barbecuing outside, and walk to all the
amenities available in Oak Bay Village. Near major transit lines, and close to great
schools, parks, restaurants & more!


